 287 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Stainless steel articulated foot Ø80
- Levelling foot with solid base
- Non slip base
- Materials:
Base: stainless steel AISI 304
Threaded rod: stainless steel AISI 304
(nut not supplied)
Sole: NBR rubber (Shore hardness 70)
.Advantages.
-  Articulated rod allows auto-alignment with
the ground
- Sole material ensures flexibility and grip
Maximum load 30.000N PRS80
 Part number ØM A B ØD A/F G H H1
Price each
1 to 5
Max. load
(N)
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
stainless steel
PRS80-16-50 M16 36 50 80 13 19,5 86 89 30000 � 79,02 F
PRS80-16-75 M16 36 75 80 13 19,5 111 114 30000 - 79,87 F
PRS80-16-100 M16 36 100 80 13 19,5 136 139 30000 � 80,82 F
PRS80-16-125 M16 36 125 80 13 19,5 159 164 30000 - 81,65 F
PRS80-16-150 M16 36 150 80 13 19,5 186 189 30000 - 82,61 F
PRS80-16-175 M16 36 175 80 13 19,5 211 214 30000 � 83,46 F
PRS80-16-200 M16 36 200 80 13 19,5 236 239 30000 � 84,42 F
PRS80-20-75 M20 36 75 80 13 19,5 111 114 30000 - 81,27 F
PRS80-20-100 M20 36 100 80 13 19,5 136 139 30000 - 82,16 F
PRS80-20-125 M20 36 125 80 13 19,5 161 164 30000 - 83,04 F
PRS80-20-150 M20 36 150 80 13 19,5 186 189 30000 - 83,95 F
PRS80-20-175 M20 36 175 80 13 19,5 211 214 30000 � 84,83 F
PRS80-20-200 M20 36 200 80 13 19,5 236 239 30000 - 85,76 F
PRS80-20-225 M20 36 225 80 13 19,5 261 264 30000 - 86,65 F
Stock*
ØD
GA
H